Monthly Bus Schedule for August is as follows:

Bus schedules are subject to change by the Board of Trustees and subject to availability of qualified drivers and ridership.

MONDAY
Morning
Pick-Up RESIENTS. . oo e e 8:30 AM
Arrive Larchmont Commons - Stops — Aldi, Dollar Tree, Miyabi (Japanese) restaurant, Hair

Cuttery, Starbucks, Chipolte, McDonald’s, Chase Bank, Shop Rite,

ArTIVE LBISUTE T OWNE . . .ot i i e e e e e e 11:30 AM
Afternoon

Pick-Up ReSIdENtS . . oo e 12:15 PM
Arrive Medford Acme, Walmart, Produce Junction, Kohls Shopping Center. ............... 1:30 PM
Stops — Wells Fargo, Bank of America, Pet Smart, Produce Junction, ShopRite, Dollar Tree

Depart Walmart, Kohls, Produce Junction, Acme. .. ... . oo i e 2:45 PM
ArTIVE LeiSUrE T OWN . Lo i i e e e e e e e e e 3:00 PM
WEDNESDAY

Morning

PICk-Up RESIdENES . . oo e e 8:30 AM
Arrive Medford Shop Rite . . ... i i e e e 9:45 AM
Depart Medford Shop Rite . ... . i e e e e e e e e 10:30 AM
ANTIVE LBISUNE T OWN . . ot ittt it i e ettt et ettt e et e e e e e 11:30 AM

Please advise the driver if you wish to stop at Virtua Hospital, Mount Holly or Walmart when boarding the bus.

Afternoon

PICK-UP RESIAENES . . oot e e e e e e 12:15 PM
Arrive Walmart. . . o e e e 1:00 PM
Arrive Lumberton Plaza—Aldi, Burger King, Five Below, Dollar General. .. ................ 1:15 PM
Arrive Hainesport Shop Rite . .. ..o e e 1:30 PM
Depart Hainesport Shop RIte . . ..ot i e et e 2:30 PM
Pick-up at Lumberton Plazaand/orWalmart . ... ... .o i e e 2:45 PM
Arrive LeISUrE T OWNE. . ot e e e e e 3:15 PM

FRIDAY MALL BUS SCHEDULE —Take a trip to the Mall and leave the driving to us. We pick you up and drop you off at
your door (Pick up time is 8:30AM and the bus leaves the Mall between 2:00 & 2:30PM)

Bus Reservation Number 609-859-8001 Riders must email (caa@leisuretowne.org) or call the office no later than 8:00 AM
the day prior to the scheduled bus trip. Please leave your name, phone number, address, and date you wish to ride the bus.
Please specify morning or afternoon.

First Friday - August 1st - Ocean County Mall: JC Penny’s, Boscov’s, Applebees, Bath & Body, Express, Francesca’s, Dollar
Store, Food Court, PacSun Clothing, American Eagle, Skechers Shoes, Spencer’s Gifts, H&M Clothing, Lids Hats, Forever 21

Second Friday - August 8th - Deptford Mall: AT&T, Auntie Ann's, Bath & Body, Boscovs, Charleys, Chick Fil A, Dicks Sporting
Goods, Express, H&M, IC Penney, LensCrafters, Loft, Macys, Pandora, Red Robin, Shoe Dept, Sweet Shop, T-Mobile,
Verizon, Xfinity, Yankee Candle

Thursday - August 14th - Columbus Mart

Fourth Friday - August 22nd - Moorestown Mall: Boscov’s, Auntie Anne’s, Charley’s, Express,
Five Below, Garden Smoothie Café, Bath & Body, Gertrude Hawk, Home Sense, Kay Jewelers,
Michaels, Nailery, Regal Theater, Ritas, Sandwich Bar Café, Shoe Dept., T-Mobile

Fifth Friday - August 29th - Freehold Mall: AT&T, Apple, Macys, JC Penneys, Food Court,
Chik-fil-a, Cheesecake Factory, Bath & Body Works, Five Below, Men’s Warehouse, Ulta,
T-Mobile




